
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 3.TUR 57 3.TUR 32 12:00 1 15.10.2017

B1 3.TUR 56 3.TUR 31 12:00 2 15.10.2017

C1 3.TUR 55 3.TUR 30 12:00 3 15.10.2017

D1 3.TUR 54 3.TUR 29 12:00 4 15.10.2017

E1 3.TUR 53 3.TUR 28 12:00 5 15.10.2017

F1 3.TUR 52 3.TUR 27 12:00 6 15.10.2017

G1 3.TUR 51 3.TUR 26 12:00 7 15.10.2017

H1 3.TUR 50 3.TUR 25 12:00 8 15.10.2017

I1 3.TUR 49 3.TUR 24 12:00 9 15.10.2017

J1 3.TUR 48 3.TUR 23 12:00 10 15.10.2017

K1 3.TUR 47 3.TUR 22 12:00 11 15.10.2017

L1 3.TUR 46 3.TUR 21 12:00 12 15.10.2017

M1 3.TUR 45 3.TUR 20 12:00 13 15.10.2017

N1 3.TUR 44 3.TUR 19 12:00 14 15.10.2017

O1 3.TUR 43 3.TUR 18 12:00 15 15.10.2017

P1 3.TUR 42 3.TUR 17 12:00 16 15.10.2017

Q1 3.TUR 41 3.TUR 16 13.30 1 15.10.2017

R1 3.TUR 40 3.TUR 15 13.30 2 15.10.2017

S1 3.TUR 39 3.TUR 14 13.30 3 15.10.2017

T1 3.TUR 38 3.TUR 13 13.30 4 15.10.2017

U1 3.TUR 37 3.TUR 12 13.30 5 15.10.2017

V1 3.TUR 36 3.TUR 11 13.30 6 15.10.2017

W1 3.TUR 35 3.TUR 10 13.30 7 15.10.2017

X1 3.TUR 34 3.TUR 9 13.30 8 15.10.2017

Y1 3.TUR 33 3.TUR 8 13.30 9 15.10.2017

Z1 SERKAN KAHRAMAN 3.TUR 7 13.30 10 15.10.2017

A2 EMİN ÇALIŞKAN 3.TUR 6 13.30 11 15.10.2017

B2 ERKAN YILDIRIM 3.TUR 5 13.30 12 15.10.2017

C2 EROL AKAR 3.TUR 4 13.30 13 15.10.2017

D2 YUSUF BAKIRCI 3.TUR 3 13.30 14 15.10.2017

4. TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI



E2 HAMİT AKKAYA 3.TUR 2 13.30 15 15.10.2017

F2 KEMAL MUTLU KARTAL 3.TUR 1 13.30 16 15.10.2017

A1 LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 1 15.10.2017

B1 TAŞKIN ER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 2 15.10.2017

C1 YILMAZ ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 3 15.10.2017

D1 HACI ARAP YAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 4 15.10.2017

E1 AYHAN SEMİZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 5 15.10.2017

F1 SABIR ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 6 15.10.2017

G1 MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 7 15.10.2017

H1 FURKAN ŞENEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 8 15.10.2017

I1 ADEM KULAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 9 15.10.2017

J1 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 10 15.10.2017

K1 BURHAN GENÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 11 15.10.2017

L1 ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 12 15.10.2017

M1 UFUK KAPUSIZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 13 15.10.2017

N1 HAYRİ KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 14 15.10.2017

O1 FATİH UÇAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 15 15.10.2017

P1 ERKAN ARIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 16 15.10.2017

Q1 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 1 15.10.2017

R1 MÜLAZİM GÜNER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 2 15.10.2017

S1 MURAT ERKUL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 3 15.10.2017

T1 SELAHİTTİN KURBETLİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 4 15.10.2017

U1 EROL KARAHANÇER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 5 15.10.2017

V1 FATİH BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 6 15.10.2017

W1 MEHMET GÖREN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 7 15.10.2017

X1 MEHMET BAHÇECİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 8 15.10.2017

Y1 BÜNYAMİN ALTUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 9 15.10.2017

Z1 BAHRİ GÖKHAN GÜLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 10 15.10.2017

A2 ADEM ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 11 15.10.2017

B2 AKİF GÜVENMEZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 12 15.10.2017

C2 HASAN BARIŞ GÜNAŞTI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 13 15.10.2017

D2 MEHMET UZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 14 15.10.2017

E2 TUNCAY ARSLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 15 15.10.2017



F2 SAVAŞ YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 16 15.10.2017

A1 LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 1 15.10.2017

B1 TAŞKIN ER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 2 15.10.2017

C1 YILMAZ ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 3 15.10.2017

D1 HACI ARAP YAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 4 15.10.2017

E1 AYHAN SEMİZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 5 15.10.2017

F1 SABIR ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 6 15.10.2017

G1 MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 7 15.10.2017

H1 FURKAN ŞENEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 8 15.10.2017

I1 ADEM KULAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 9 15.10.2017

J1 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 10 15.10.2017

K1 BURHAN GENÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 11 15.10.2017

L1 ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 12 15.10.2017

M1 UFUK KAPUSIZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 13 15.10.2017

N1 HAYRİ KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 14 15.10.2017

O1 FATİH UÇAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 15 15.10.2017

P1 ERKAN ARIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16 15.10.2017

Q1 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 1 15.10.2017

R1 MÜLAZİM GÜNER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 2 15.10.2017

S1 MURAT ERKUL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 3 15.10.2017

T1 SELAHİTTİN KURBETLİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 4 15.10.2017

U1 EROL KARAHANÇER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 5 15.10.2017

V1 FATİH BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 6 15.10.2017

W1 MEHMET GÖREN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 7 15.10.2017

X1 MEHMET BAHÇECİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 8 15.10.2017

Y1 BÜNYAMİN ALTUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 9 15.10.2017

Z1 BAHRİ GÖKHAN GÜLER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 10 15.10.2017

A2 ADEM ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 11 15.10.2017

B2 AKİF GÜVENMEZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 12 15.10.2017

C2 HASAN BARIŞ GÜNAŞTI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 13 15.10.2017

D2 MEHMET UZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 14 15.10.2017

E2 TUNCAY ARSLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 15 15.10.2017

F2 SAVAŞ YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16 15.10.2017


